NOME

Marciane C de Souza
Elizabete D dos Santos
Elza de F Foster Barcelos
Daiane R da Silva

Nilva Dalberto

Carolina R Hagemann

CARTAO DO SUS OU CPF IMUNIZANTE
7068047469639-20 Fiocruz
7036000660778-38 Fiocruz
7034032353322-14 Fiocruz
7003064009168-40 Fiocruz

997582530-34 Fiocruz
7050088257169-53 Fiocruz

LOTE

213VCDO38W
213VCDO38W
213VCDO38W
213VCDO38W
213VCDO38W
213VCDO38W

1 DOSE

06/05/2021
06/05/2021
07/05/2021
10/05/2021
10/05/2021
18/05/2021

2 DOSE

18/08/2021
30/07/2021
27/07/2021
02/08/2021
19/07/2021
16/08/2021



